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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT00898 - AP CC 9/6/22 IHC Payables - YG

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01210 - Advanced Kidney Care PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 140.53

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JM

170305 01210 1 Invoice 0.00140.53 140.530.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

95.05

Price TaxAmount

95.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 95.05 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

45.48

Price TaxAmount

45.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 45.48 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 208.77

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 01223 1 Invoice 0.0068.70 68.700.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

68.70

Price TaxAmount

68.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 68.70 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LF

220108 01223 3 Invoice 0.0027.00 27.000.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

27.00

Price TaxAmount

27.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 27.00 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RB

220713 01223 2 Invoice 0.0065.76 65.760.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RB

Item Description

65.76

Price TaxAmount

65.760.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 65.76 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SB

220714 01223 1 Invoice 0.0015.23 15.230.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SB

Item Description

8.55

Price TaxAmount

8.550.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 8.55 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SB

Item Description

6.68

Price TaxAmount

6.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.68 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RD

SO41627 01223 1 Invoice 0.0032.08 32.080.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RD

Item Description

32.08

Price TaxAmount

32.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 32.08 100.00%

01264 - Interventional Partners, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 77.71

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - WN

210530 01264 1 Invoice 0.0077.71 77.710.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - WN

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.52 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - WN

Item Description

22.19

Price TaxAmount

22.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 22.19 100.00%

01191 - TEXOMA PULMONARY & SLEEP SPECIALISTVendor: Vendor Total: 96.50

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LF

220108 01191 4 Invoice 0.0096.50 96.500.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

96.50

Price TaxAmount

96.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 96.50 100.00%

01168 - TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANSVendor: Vendor Total: 204.05

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 01168 4 Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - KB

210324 01168 6 Invoice 0.00156.37 156.370.00 0.008/24/2022

No



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00898 - AP CC 9/6/22 IHC Payables - YG

9/2/2022 8:34:06 AM Page 3 of 5

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - KB

Item Description

156.37

Price TaxAmount

156.370.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 156.37 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 5,525.94

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MR

930026 01177 12 Invoice 0.002,576.78 2,576.780.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

2,576.78

Price TaxAmount

2,576.780.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 2,576.78 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RH

SO22631 01177 1 Invoice 0.00641.56 641.560.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RH

Item Description

641.56

Price TaxAmount

641.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 641.56 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TK

SO35534 01177 1 Invoice 0.001,286.56 1,286.560.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TK

Item Description

1,286.56

Price TaxAmount

1,286.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 1,286.56 100.00%

8/24/20229/6/2022 9/6/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LC

SO41104 01177 2 Invoice 0.001,021.04 1,021.040.00 0.008/24/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LC

Item Description

1,021.04

Price TaxAmount

1,021.040.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 1,021.04 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 6,253.506,253.5014 0.00 6,253.500.00

6,253.50 0.00 0.00 6,253.50 0.00 6,253.50Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 2,981.24

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 695.48

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 2,576.78

6,253.50Total:


